

LITEM NO.206

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24851/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2009 in CR No.204/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PHOOL BADAN VERMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM BADHAE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of parties in the array of parties and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30.07.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master